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ABOUT BAKHLA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT. LTD.

Bakhla Tours and Travels Pvt. Ltd. is a premier travel agency with 35 years
of experience, dedicated to providing memorable Hajj and Umrah Pilgrimages
to clients worldwide. With a commitment to excellence and a passion for
perfection, we specialize in curating bespoke packages tailored to the unique
preferences of our pilgrims. Established in 1989, our company has steadily
grown to become a trusted name in the Hajj and Umrah Travel Industry,
known for our attention to detail, personalised service, and unwavering
dedication to customer satisfaction. Whether it's a luxury package with
accommodation in 5-star hotels or a smart luxury package in our classy and
comfortable hotels in the spiritual and vibrant cities of Makkah and Madina.
We strive to turn every pilgrimage into a cherished memory. At Bakhla Tours,
we don't just arrange tours for pilgrims; we create extraordinary experiences
that inspire a lifetime of attachment to the spiritual places in the form of
beautiful memories.........................................................................................................................

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Introducing our flagship offering, the "Umrah Packages" by Bakhla Tours and
Travels Pvt. Ltd. Specially Designed for our Esteemed Pilgrims seeking
unparalleled experiences. Our Packages promise to redefine the Experience
of Pilgrimage. Embark on a journey of luxury and piousness as you explore
the world's most enchanting destinations in solace. Our Packages are
meticulously crafted keeping in mind the necessities of our Hajjis so that they
can have a comfortable trip and return home with smiling faces and
memories for life. With VIP treatment at every turn, luxury accommodations,
comfortable transportation, delicious Indian food and carefully curated
Ziyarats led by our expert guides, our Team ensures that every moment of
your journey is nothing short of extraordinary. Elevate your travel experience
with Bakhla Tours and Travels and discover a pilgrimage of luxury, comfort,
unparalleled service, and beautiful memories.



BAKHLA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT. LTD.
GOLD UMRAH TOUR

CATEGORY FOOD HOTEL IN MAKKAH HOTEL IN MADINAH

GOLD GOLD MENU SNOOD AJYAD ODST AL MADINAH

TOUR ID DEP SECTOR AIRLINES ARR. NIGHTS QUINT QAUD TRIPLE TWIN

08-OCT-24

15-OCT-24

20-OCT-24

22-OCT-24

23-OCT-24

23-OCT-24

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-RUH-BOM

FLY NAS

FLY NAS

SAUDI AIRLINES

FLY NAS

FLY NAS

SAUDI AIRLINES

22-OCT-24

29-OCT-24

03-NOV-24

05-NOV-24

06-NOV-24

06-NOV-24

14

14

14

14

14

14

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,06,500

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,06,500

1,05,000

1,05,000

1,11,500

1,05,000

1,05,000

1,11,500

1,13,500

1,13,500

1,19,000

1,13,500

1,13,500

1,19,000

1,30,000

1,30,000

1,34,500

1,30,000

1,30,000

1,34,500

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

SAUDI AIRLINES

FLY NAS

SAUDI AIRLINES

FLY NAS

FLY NAS

SAUDI AIRLINES

FLY NAS

10-NOV-24

13-NOV-24

17-NOV-24

19-NOV-24

26-NOV-24

01-DEC-24

04-DEC-24

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1,34,000

1,30,000

1,46,500

1,30,000

1,30,500

1,30,500

1,30,500

27-OCT-24

30-OCT-24

03-NOV-24

05-NOV-24

12-NOV-24

17-NOV-24

20-NOV-24

1,05,500

1,00,000

1,08,500

1,00,000

1,01,000

1,03,000

1,01,000

1,10,500

1,05,000

1,15,000

1,05,000

1,05,500

1,07,500

1,05,500

1,18,000

1,13,500

1,25,500

1,13,500

1,14,000

1,15,500

1,14,000



BAKHLA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT. LTD.
GOLD UMRAH TOUR

CATEGORY FOOD HOTEL IN MAKKAH HOTEL IN MADINAH

GOLD GOLD MENU SNOOD AJYAD ODST AL MADINAH

TOUR ID DEP SECTOR AIRLINES ARR. NIGHTS QUINT QAUD TRIPLE TWIN

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

FLY NAS

FLY NAS

FLY NAS

SAUDI AIRLINES

AKASA AIR

SAUDI AIRLINES

10-DEC-24

17-DEC-24

24-DEC-24

29-DEC-24

05-JAN-25

12-JAN-25

14

14

14

14

14

14

1,30,500

1,36,000

1,36,000

1,34,500

1,46,500

1,52,500

26-NOV-24

03-DEC-24

10-DEC-24

15-DEC-24

22-DEC-24

29-DEC-24

1,01,000

1,03,000

1,03,000

1,06,500

1,08,500

1,14,500

1,05,500

1,08,500

1,08,500

1,11,000

1,15,000

1,21,000

1,14,000

1,17,500

1,17,500

1,19,000

1,25,500

1,31,500

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

BOM-JED-MED-BOM

SAUDI AIRLINES

SAUDI AIRLINES

SAUDI AIRLINES

SAUDI AIRLINES

SAUDI AIRLINES

SAUDI AIRLINES

SAUDI AIRLINES

15-JAN-25

22-JAN-25

29-JAN-25

05-FEB-25

12-FEB-25

19-FEB-25

26-FEB-25

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1,44,500

1,44,500

1,44,500

1,44,500

1,44,500

1,44,500

1,44,500

01-JAN-25

08-JAN-25

15-JAN-25

22-JAN-25

29-JAN-25

05-FEB-25

12-FEB-25

1,24,500

1,17,000

1,17,000

1,17,000

1,17,000

1,17,000

1,17,000

1,14,500

1,09,000

1,09,000

1,09,000

1,09,000

1,09,000

1,09,000

1,08,500

1,04,000

1,04,000

1,04,000

1,04,000

1,04,000

1,04,000



CHILD FARES (WITHOUT BED)

PRODUCT CODE AGE PRICE

CHILD

CHILD

INFANT

6 TO 12 YRS

2 TO 6 YRS

0 TO 2 YRS

₹ 70,000

₹ 55,500

₹ 30,000

BAGGAGE ALLOWANCE & MEALS

AIRLINES NAMESR.
NO

CHECK IN
BAGGAGE

HAND
CARRY ZAMZAM MEALS

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

SAUDIA

AIR INDIA

VISTARA

AIR INDIA EXPRESS

INDIGO

FLYNAS

46 KG

30 KG

25 KG

30 KG

25 KG

30 KG

07 KG

07 KG

07 KG

07 KG

07 KG

07 KG

05 LTR

05 LTR

05 LTR

05 LTR

05 LTR

05 LTR

WITH MEALS

WITH MEALS

WITH MEALS

WITHOUT MEALS

WITHOUT MEALS

WITHOUT MEALS

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

TRANSFERS

AIRPORT

BREAD BUTTER, JAM, HONEY, CREAM, 1 DISH (VEG OR NON-VEG), TEA, CEREALS, MILK.

1 NON-VEG GRAVY, 1 VEG GRAVY, 1 DAAL (LENTILS), RICE, INDIAN BREAD (ROTI), FRUIT, SALAD,
WATER, TEA.

1 NON-VEG GRAVY, 1 VEG GRAVY, 1 DAAL (LENTILS), RICE, INDIAN BREAD (ROTI), SWEET DISH,
SALAD, JUICE, WATER, TEA.

NO MEAL ARE OFFERED DURING TRANSFER.

GOLD FOOD MENU

WATER IS SERVED AT JEDDAH AIRPORT DURING MEET & GREET.

AKASA 25 KG 07 KG 05 LTR WITH MEALS



NOTES

MED-BOM Via flight for Saudi Airlines. 

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Hotel names are subject to change as per availability

REQUIREMENTS

Passport with 6 Months validity and 2 blank pages.

Pan Card.

3 Passport Size Photos With White Background.

50% of the Booking Amount.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Bookings cancelled in the last 10 days of departure will be charged
@ ₹ 50,000 per seat as a cancellation fee

Token amount shall remain non refundable.

INCLUSIONS

EXCLUSIONS

Ticket Accomodation Visa Transportation Laundry 3 times Buffet
Indian food

Zyarat Zam Zam
5 Ltr

Umrah Kit

Room Service TCS & GST Individual
Transfers

Porter Service
At Airport

Excess Baggage
Would Be Chargeable

By Airlines



OUR HOTELS
HOTEL IN MAKKAH

SNOOD AJYAD ODST AL MADINAH

• Newly Renovated, modern decor.
• In the Near vicinity of Haram Sharif.
• Cozy and comfortable stay.
• Smart-Luxury : True comfort and luxury 
  at the right price.
• Explore shopping options at nearby 
  malls like Safa Mall and Clock Tower etc.

• A very short distance from Haram Sharif.
• Modern elegant interiors.
• In-house ODST Mall, Taiba Shopping
  Centre, MÖVENPICK, etc.
• Satisfy cravings with Al Baik and
  Bin-Dawood.
• Convenience store outside for 
  essentials & easy mobile recharge.

HOTEL IN MADINAH



BAKHLA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT. LTD.

Address : Shop Number 20, Haroon Manzil, B Block. 147, Imamwada Road,
Bhendi Bazaar, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400 009.
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